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Rounding

Round each number to the nearest ten and to the nearest hundred.

Round to the 
Nearest TenNumber

134 130 100

576

421

35

89

775

170

561

912

329

750

Round to the 
Nearest Hundred
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ANSWER KEY

KH

Rounding

Round each number to the nearest ten and to the nearest hundred.

Round to the 
Nearest TenNumber

134 130 100

576

421

35

89

775

170

561

912

329

750

Round to the 
Nearest Hundred

580 600

420 400

40 0

90 100

780 800

170 200

560 600

910 900

330 300

750 800


